	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TPSMP20AHM3/84A
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            TPSMP20AHM3/84A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 17.1VWM DO220AA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.14973 (This price is for reference only)
		 TPSMP20AHM3/84A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TPSMP20AHM3/84A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TL-4902 Tadiran Batteries  BATT LITH 1/2AA 3.6V
HR-4U-800F7 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 8.4V AAA BUTTON NIMH
8426460000 Weidmuller  HOUSING RAIL MNT W/COVER 22.6
24BX-2-12-3-L Calmark/Birtcher  PCB GUIDE, LOCKING, COPPER, 6"
PF22000T12LG230 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN EXHAUST 230V 18W LT GREY
1694415 Phoenix Contact  CBL 3POS M12 R/A SOCKET-WIRE 5M
1619S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR SCKT 19POS 6'
MDM-37SH006L ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 37POS SKT 36" WIRE
2-6435024-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5125 12FIB PLE MPO
0152670786 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982680882 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 19POS
0152680902 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0210200152 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 0.50MM 14POS
0982660156 Molex Inc  CBL 14POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 9"
H2AAG-10102-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015W/H1503TR 2"
AK500-OE-11-2-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD SVT 18AWG 3COND 2M BLK
M1BXK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/X
5686 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 7COND 26AWG SLATE 100'
M39123 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 12AWG SLT 1000'
S3STM500HIRHSF1 HellermannTyton  FIR TREE SADDLE MOUNT MNT
PLT1M-L8-0 Panduit Corp  *PAN-TY* STRIPED
222F253-71/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED R/A
CB5283-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
CB5437-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
QBM-85/35-SS15M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 85/35MM-15M
H200X084H2T-2 Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
SB100225WE5 TE Connectivity  LABEL PRINTABLE TRANSFER 1X2.25"
2D2G-505-ISG 3M  CUSTOM COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
AS168X-CB2G050 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 480VAC 65VDC
IEGHF666-36695-30B-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-055810-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
2210-S220-P1F1-H0-X036 E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 480VAC 65VDC
0034.3777 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
0034.5209 Schurter Inc  FUSE 150MA 250V 6.3X32 TLAG GLSS
SMDJ16A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMD
PESD5V0S2BT,215 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 14VC SOT23
SM15T33CA STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 59VC SMC
ESD5Z12T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 12VWM 25VC SOD523
TV02W600-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SOD123
SMCJ130A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMC
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  keywords
	    	TPSMP20AHM3/84A
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  pdf
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  datasheet
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  price
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  distributor
	electronic components TPSMP20AHM3/84A
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  Circuit Protection
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  TVS - Diodes
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM DO220AA
	TPSMP20AHM3/84A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .